EXCELSIOR “Gagiuts

Y GEISEL

CONFERENCES & EVENTS AT A GLANCE

The Excelsior by Ceisel is one of the most central hotels in Munich and ~ Bar Excelsior
distinguishes itself with traditional hospitality, elegant country-house style . Classic cocktails and a large selection of Bavarian beers and

and personal service. This family-owned and managed first-class hotel  first-class wines

is a member of the wellknown “Preferred Hotels & Resorts” group, and . Excellent for smaller receptions

delights its guests with an incomparable blend of a relaxed ambience . Open daily from 5.30 p.m. (including holidays)
and warm Bavarian cordiality. - Can be booked exclusively

LOCATION Salon Hubertus

- Breakfast restaurant with an extensive and varied buffef

- light wood panelling, colour-coordinated fabrics and individual
details of the former game restaurant give this room a fraditional
Bavarian character

- ldeally suited for company parties, Christmas parties or private

CONTACT festivities such as birthdays and weddings

- Can be booked exclusively

Schitzenstr. 11 | 80335 Munich

Distances: Airport (direct connection): 35 km,

Messe Miinchen exhibition centre (direct connection): 13 km,
Marienplatz: 1km, alongside Munich central railway station: 100 m

Event sales . .

¢ +49 89551378140 | & +49 89 55137 8174 Show kitchen | Zirbelstube

g bankett@geiselprivathotels.de | X www.excelsiorhotel.de - For exclusive events and unique experiences | ideal for 10 = 25 people
- Together with our chef guests can either play an active part when

ROOMS cooking in our show kitchen or they can have a look behind the

114 rooms scenes af one of our legendary kitchen parties while enjoying our

102 single and double rooms (15-35 m’), 12 suites {35-50m’) culinary delighs.

- First-class cooking events can also be booked with our Michelin-

The rooms combine a stylish Bavarian ambience with modern facilities Star-awarded chefs Martin Fauster or Tohru Nakamura

and elaborate details.

Facilities: sound-proofed windows, free WiFi and SKY TV, minibar CONFERENCE ROOMS

(1,- € per item), most rooms offer air conditioning and parquet floor . 5 bright and contemporary meeting rooms, porﬂy individual

SERVICE | HOTEL FACILITIES combinable, with a maximum capacity of 100 people
. . ‘ , , - All rooms offer natural daylight
24-hour reception service, concierge service, room service, furndown - Free WiFi

service, free Wi-Fi, multilingual staff, 2 lifts, laundry & dry cleaning

L. . , - Air conditioning
service, limousine service, a free bottle of mineral water upon check-out

- Cutting-edge technical facilities

RESTAURANT & BAR - Parquet floor in most of the rooms

Vinothek by Geisel
CONFERENCE PACKAGE

from EUR 66 per person

- Conference room according to the number of people
- Wi-Fi

- Projector, screen, flip chart (unlimited paper) or pinboard

- Wine restaurant & bar

- Host Robert Zeller | Chef de cuisine Thomas Kahl

- A selection of over 700 wines from the world's best growing areas

- Down-fo-earth, classic cuisine with seasonal and regional products

- A cosy, rustic ambience with open wine racks and painted vaulted
ceilings

- Open daily 12:00 = 01:00 | Sunday and holidays 18:00 = 01:00

- Can be booked exclusively

- Beginning of 2018 — expansion of the restaurant by 30 seats
[can be booked separately)

- Pens and pads

- Unlimited mineral and aromatised water for the duration of the
conference

- 2-course lunch menu selected by the chef de cuisine

- Unlimited mineral water and 1 hot drink during lunch

- 2 coffee breaks with seasonal snacks

BOOKING CONDITIONS

Valid upon request and availability for events for a minimum of 10
participants. All prices indicated include VAT.

A

© Thomas Haberland



MEETING ROOMS

PROFESSIONAL MEETINGS AND UNIQUE EVENTS

Tst floor
M 1:200

s s s |
012345

Barrier  |Gentle- Ladies

ROOM free men
THREE we we
Lounge two

Lounge one

Lift

ROOM

room one
room two

room three
room four

room five

room four & five
Show kitchen

Vinothek by Geisel |

Salon Hubertus

Bar

IIIIIIDHDDDII

Lobby

Vinothek by Geisel Il
Vinothek by Geisel I+II

Lounge three

Inner courtyard

Inner couriyard

ROOM
FIVE

Lift

ROOM
FOUR

Sty

DM
uswaueD
OM
sa1po]

LEGEND

GEISEL

PRIVATHOTELS
SEIT 1900

m U-Shape (outside seating)
u Board table
E Parliament

m Theatre-style
ﬂ Square table

E Standing reception

@ Floor area in m?

max. room length (L,

-width (W),
-height (H) in m

Daylight

“ Room suitability

(D = Dinner,

REC = Reception,
L = Llunch,

M = Meeting,

CC = Cooking courses

ground floor
M 1:200

o ——
012345

0 0B B I B H

25

20

20

40

30

27

27

40

20

25

20

20

65

30

40

20

40

40

100

50
30
80

90

30

100

20

60

55 m?

62 m?

36 m?

55 m?

57 m?

112 m?

45 m?

91 m?
38 m?
129 m?

162 m?

29 m?

133 m?

10,10 L x 6,25 B x 3,03 H

12,40 L x 4,85 B x 3,03 H
6,75 Lx 5,40 B x 3,03 H
10,90 L x 5,30 B x 2,87 H
10,25 L x 5,30 B x 2,87 H
21,15 Lx 5,30 B x 2,87 H
9,75 Lx 4,60 B x 2,70 H

13,00 Lx 7,00B x 3,80 H
69Lx 55Bx3,80H

14,00 L x 12,00B x 3,10 H
9,50Lx 3,00Bx285H

13,50 Lx 15,00 B x 4,40 H

LKL

D-REC-L
REC

REC



	GEH_BQT-Fact-Sheet_Excelsior_D_ENG_180723_2
	GEH_BQT-Floorplan_Excelsior_D_ENG_180723

