



# CONFERENCES & EVENTS AT A GLANCE

The Excelsior by Geisel is one of the most central hotels in Munich and distinguishes itself with traditional hospitality, elegant country-house style and personal service. This family-owned and managed first-class hotel is a member of the well-known "Preferred Hotels & Resorts" group, and delights its guests with an incomparable blend of a relaxed ambience and warm Bavarian cordiality.

# LOCATION

#### Schützenstr. 11 | 80335 Munich

Distances: Airport (direct connection): 35 km,

Messe München exhibition centre (direct connection): 13 km,

Marienplatz: 1 km, alongside Munich central railway station: 100 m

# **CONTACT**

### Event sales

**c** +49 89 55 137 8140 | **a** +49 89 55 137 8174

f a bankett@geisel-privathotels.de | f k www.excelsior-hotel.de

# **ROOMS**

#### 114 rooms

102 single and double rooms  $(15-35 \text{ m}^2)$ , 12 suites  $(35-50 \text{ m}^2)$ 

The rooms combine a stylish Bavarian ambience with modern facilities and elaborate details.

Facilities: sound-proofed windows, free Wi-Fi and SKY TV, minibar (1,-€ per item), most rooms offer air conditioning and parquet floor

# SERVICE | HOTEL FACILITIES

24-hour reception service, concierge service, room service, turndown service, free Wi-Fi, multilingual staff, 2 lifts, laundry & dry cleaning service, limousine service, a free bottle of mineral water upon check-out

# **RESTAURANT & BAR**

# Vinothek by Geisel

- · Wine restaurant & bar
- · Host Robert Zeller | Chef de cuisine Thomas Kahl
- $\cdot$  A selection of over 700 wines from the world's best growing areas
- · Down-to-earth, classic cuisine with seasonal and regional products
- · A cosy, rustic ambience with open wine racks and painted vaulted ceilings
- · Open daily 12:00 01:00 | Sunday and holidays 18:00 01:00
- · Can be booked exclusively
- Beginning of 2018 expansion of the restaurant by 30 seats (can be booked separately)

#### Bar Excelsion

- Classic cocktails and a large selection of Bavarian beers and first-class wines
- · Excellent for smaller receptions
- · Open daily from 5.30 p.m. (including holidays)
- · Can be booked exclusively

#### Salon Hubertus

- · Breakfast restaurant with an extensive and varied buffet
- Light wood panelling, colour-coordinated fabrics and individual details of the former game restaurant give this room a traditional Bavarian character
- · Ideally suited for company parties, Christmas parties or private festivities such as birthdays and weddings
- · Can be booked exclusively

#### Show kitchen | Zirbelstube

- · For exclusive events and unique experiences I ideal for 10 25 people
- Together with our chef guests can either play an active part when cooking in our show kitchen or they can have a look behind the scenes at one of our legendary kitchen parties while enjoying our culinary delights.
- · First-class cooking events can also be booked with our Michelin-Star-awarded chefs Martin Fauster or Tohru Nakamura

#### CONFERENCE ROOMS

- 5 bright and contemporary meeting rooms, partly individual combinable, with a maximum capacity of 100 people
- · All rooms offer natural daylight
- · Free Wi-Fi
- · Air conditioning
- · Cutting-edge technical facilities
- · Parquet floor in most of the rooms

# CONFERENCE PACKAGE

#### from EUR 66 per person

- · Conference room according to the number of people
- Wi-Fi
- · Projector, screen, flip chart (unlimited paper) or pinboard
- · Pens and pads
- Unlimited mineral and aromatised water for the duration of the conference
- · 2-course lunch menu selected by the chef de cuisine
- Unlimited mineral water and 1 hot drink during lunch
- · 2 coffee breaks with seasonal snacks

#### **BOOKING CONDITIONS**

Valid upon request and availability for events for a minimum of 10 participants. All prices indicated include VAT.











# MEETING ROOMS

# PROFESSIONAL MEETINGS AND UNIQUE EVENTS





# **LEGEND**

- U U-Shape (outside seating)
- Board table
- Parliament
- Theatre-style
- Square table
- Standing reception
- Floor area in m<sup>2</sup>
- max. room length (L),
  -width (W),
  -height (H) in m
- Daylight
  - Room suitability
    (D = Dinner,
    REC = Reception,
    L = Lunch,
    M = Meeting,
    CC = Cooking courses)

	ROOM	U		目			***	$\boxtimes$	$\downarrow_{\leftrightarrow}$		1
	room one	17	18	20	30	-		55 m <sup>2</sup>	10,10 L × 6,25 B × 3,03 H	✓	М
	room two	25	30	25	40	-		62 m²	12,40 L x 4,85 B x 3,03 H	✓	М
	room three	12	14	-	20	-		36 m²	6,75 L x 5,40 B x 3,03 H	✓	М
	room four	20	27	20	40	-		55 m <sup>2</sup>	10,90 L x 5,30 B x 2,87 H	✓	М
	room five	20	27	20	40	-		57 m <sup>2</sup>	10,25 L x 5,30 B x 2,87 H	✓	М
	room four & five	40	40	65	100	-		112 m <sup>2</sup>	21,15 L x 5,30 B x 2,87 H	✓	М
	Show kitchen	-	-	-	-	14	30	45 m <sup>2</sup>	9,75 L x 4,60 B x 2,70 H		D · CC
-	Vinothek by Geisel I			_	_	50	_	91 m²	13,00 L x 7,00 B x 3,80 H	<b>4</b>	D · L
	Vinothek by Geisel II	_	_	_	_	30	_	38 m <sup>2</sup>	6,9 L x 5,5 B x 3,80 H	<b>*</b>	D · L
	Vinothek by Geisel I+II		-	-	-	80	-	129 m²		✓	D·L
	Salon Hubertus	-	-	-	-	90	100	162 m²	14,00 L x 12,00 B x 3,10 H	✓	D · REC · L
	Bar	-	-	-	-	-	20	29 m <sup>2</sup>	9,50 L x 3,00 B x 2,85 H		REC
	Lobby	-	-	-	-	-	60	133 m²	13,50 L x 15,00 B x 4,40 H	✓	REC